
NOM Match Min Moy Pts Essai Tra Pén Drop CJ CRPOS

Statistiques : 2006 - 2007 Bilan toutes compétitions

M/MJ

Laurent Emmanuelli 14 1009 56,06 5 1 0 0 0 0 0PIL 72,07

Davit Zirakashvili 12 645 35,83 10 2 0 0 0 0 0PIL 53,75

Martin Scelzo 10 543 30,17 5 1 0 0 0 1 0PIL 54,30

Thomas Domingo 9 318 17,67 5 1 0 0 0 0 0PIL 35,33

Goderzi Shvelidze 5 273 15,17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0PIL 54,60

Mathieu Badel 2 56 3,11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0PIL 28,00

Alexandre Bastin 1 18 1,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0PIL 18,00

Mario Ledesma 10 734 40,78 5 1 0 0 0 0 0TAL 73,40

Brice Miguel 12 533 29,61 5 1 0 0 0 0 0TAL 44,42

Adrien Falières 8 198 11,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0TAL 24,75

Jamie Cudmore 14 843 46,83 0 0 0 0 0 2 0DEU 60,21

Loïc Jacquet 11 820 45,56 10 2 0 0 0 0 0DEU 74,55

Thibaut Privat 12 544 30,22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0DEU 45,33

Pierre Vigouroux 6 372 20,67 5 1 0 0 0 0 0DEU 62,00

David Barrier 8 316 17,56 0 0 0 0 0 1 0DEU 39,50

Alexandre Audebert 15 1063 59,06 5 1 0 0 0 0 0TRA 70,87

Sam Broomhall 13 1026 57,00 20 4 0 0 0 0 0TRA 78,92

Michel Dieudé 9 570 31,67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0TRA 63,33

Emmanuel Etien 5 352 19,56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0TRA 70,40

Elvis Vermeulen 11 764 42,44 15 3 0 0 0 1 0TRC 69,45

Gonzalo Longo 10 378 21,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0TRC 37,80

Pierre Mignoni 12 822 45,67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0DEM 68,50

Alessandro Troncon 11 549 30,50 10 2 0 0 0 1 0DEM 49,91

Jerome Moreau 3 59 3,28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0DEM 19,67

Brock James 16 1144 63,56 231 3 24 51 5 0 0OUV 71,50

Sermaia Baikeinuku 11 709 39,39 18 2 4 0 0 0 0OUV 64,45

Pierre Manuel Garcia 11 672 37,33 5 1 0 0 0 0 0CEN 61,09

Raphael Chanal 11 608 33,78 15 3 0 0 0 0 0CEN 55,27

Tony Marsh 6 447 24,83 5 1 0 0 0 1 0CEN 74,50

Gonzalo Canale 6 425 23,61 5 1 0 0 0 0 0CEN 70,83

Thomas Combezou 7 213 11,83 5 1 0 0 0 0 0CEN 30,43

Vincent Roux 3 114 6,33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0CEN 38,00

Julien Malzieu 12 960 53,33 20 4 0 0 0 0 0AIL 80,00

Aurélien Rougerie 11 863 47,94 28 5 0 0 1 0 0AIL 78,45

Grant Esterhuizen 7 505 28,06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0AIL 72,14

Vilimoni Delasau 6 480 26,67 5 1 0 0 0 0 0AIL 80,00

Anthony Floch 15 1097 60,94 26 4 0 2 0 0 0ARR 73,13

Alexandre Péclier 9 391 21,72 34 1 7 5 0 0 0ARR 43,44

Essai Penalite 0 0 0,00 5 1 0 0 0 0 0ARR 0,00



NOM Match Min Moy Pts Essai Tra Pén Drop CJ CRPOS

Statistiques : 2006 - 2007 Top 14

M/MJ

Laurent Emmanuelli 14 1009 63,06 5 1 0 0 0 0 0PIL 72,07

Davit Zirakashvili 11 617 38,56 10 2 0 0 0 0 0PIL 56,09

Martin Scelzo 9 463 28,94 5 1 0 0 0 1 0PIL 51,44

Thomas Domingo 7 217 13,56 5 1 0 0 0 0 0PIL 31,00

Goderzi Shvelidze 4 193 12,06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0PIL 48,25

Mathieu Badel 1 25 1,56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0PIL 25,00

Alexandre Bastin 1 18 1,13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0PIL 18,00

Mario Ledesma 10 734 45,88 5 1 0 0 0 0 0TAL 73,40

Brice Miguel 10 386 24,13 5 1 0 0 0 0 0TAL 38,60

Adrien Falières 6 170 10,63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0TAL 28,33

Jamie Cudmore 14 843 52,69 0 0 0 0 0 2 0DEU 60,21

Loïc Jacquet 11 820 51,25 10 2 0 0 0 0 0DEU 74,55

Thibaut Privat 10 511 31,94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0DEU 51,10

Pierre Vigouroux 4 212 13,25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0DEU 53,00

David Barrier 6 189 11,81 0 0 0 0 0 1 0DEU 31,50

Alexandre Audebert 15 1063 66,44 5 1 0 0 0 0 0TRA 70,87

Sam Broomhall 13 1026 64,13 20 4 0 0 0 0 0TRA 78,92

Michel Dieudé 7 417 26,06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0TRA 59,57

Emmanuel Etien 3 192 12,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0TRA 64,00

Elvis Vermeulen 11 764 47,75 15 3 0 0 0 1 0TRC 69,45

Gonzalo Longo 9 298 18,63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0TRC 33,11

Pierre Mignoni 12 822 51,38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0DEM 68,50

Alessandro Troncon 9 393 24,56 5 1 0 0 0 1 0DEM 43,67

Jerome Moreau 2 55 3,44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0DEM 27,50

Brock James 16 1144 71,50 231 3 24 51 5 0 0OUV 71,50

Sermaia Baikeinuku 10 691 43,19 18 2 4 0 0 0 0OUV 69,10

Pierre Manuel Garcia 11 672 42,00 5 1 0 0 0 0 0CEN 61,09

Raphael Chanal 9 448 28,00 5 1 0 0 0 0 0CEN 49,78

Tony Marsh 6 447 27,94 5 1 0 0 0 1 0CEN 74,50

Gonzalo Canale 5 345 21,56 5 1 0 0 0 0 0CEN 69,00

Vincent Roux 2 104 6,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0CEN 52,00

Thomas Combezou 5 81 5,06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0CEN 16,20

Julien Malzieu 12 960 60,00 20 4 0 0 0 0 0AIL 80,00

Aurélien Rougerie 11 863 53,94 28 5 0 0 1 0 0AIL 78,45

Grant Esterhuizen 5 345 21,56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0AIL 69,00

Vilimoni Delasau 4 320 20,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0AIL 80,00

Anthony Floch 14 1017 63,56 26 4 0 2 0 0 0ARR 72,64

Alexandre Péclier 7 231 14,44 5 0 1 1 0 0 0ARR 33,00

Essai Penalite 0 0 0,00 5 1 0 0 0 0 0ARR 0,00



NOM Match Min Moy Pts Essai Tra Pén Drop CJ CRPOS

Statistiques : 2006 - 2007 Challenge Européen

M/MJ

Thomas Domingo 2 101 50,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0PIL 50,50

Goderzi Shvelidze 1 80 40,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0PIL 80,00

Martin Scelzo 1 80 40,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0PIL 80,00

Mathieu Badel 1 31 15,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0PIL 31,00

Davit Zirakashvili 1 28 14,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0PIL 28,00

Brice Miguel 2 147 73,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0TAL 73,50

Adrien Falières 2 28 14,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0TAL 14,00

Pierre Vigouroux 2 160 80,00 5 1 0 0 0 0 0DEU 80,00

David Barrier 2 127 63,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0DEU 63,50

Thibaut Privat 2 33 16,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0DEU 16,50

Emmanuel Etien 2 160 80,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0TRA 80,00

Michel Dieudé 2 153 76,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0TRA 76,50

Gonzalo Longo 1 80 40,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0TRC 80,00

Alessandro Troncon 2 156 78,00 5 1 0 0 0 0 0DEM 78,00

Jerome Moreau 1 4 2,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0DEM 4,00

Sermaia Baikeinuku 1 18 9,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0OUV 18,00

Raphael Chanal 2 160 80,00 10 2 0 0 0 0 0CEN 80,00

Thomas Combezou 2 132 66,00 5 1 0 0 0 0 0CEN 66,00

Gonzalo Canale 1 80 40,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0CEN 80,00

Vincent Roux 1 10 5,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0CEN 10,00

Grant Esterhuizen 2 160 80,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0AIL 80,00

Vilimoni Delasau 2 160 80,00 5 1 0 0 0 0 0AIL 80,00

Alexandre Péclier 2 160 80,00 29 1 6 4 0 0 0ARR 80,00

Anthony Floch 1 80 40,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0ARR 80,00


